WarmlyYours
Floor Heating
CATALOGPRODUCT
Frequently, we are asked how we chose the name of our company. When we began as an
electric radiant heating products business over 20 years ago, we wanted a name that would
embody the very essence of our business philosophy — treat our customers well and offer
the very best floor-warming systems and services in the industry. And above all else, always
deliver on those promises to our customers.

Needed
Competitor’s
Membrane
Prodeso
Membrane
Only
Fixing
Strips
Only
Fixing
Strips
Needed
Both
Strips and
Membrane
TCT240-3.7W-055 55 13.7 12 16.0 17.1 18.3 20 22.9  204.0  0.9  $168.42
TCT240-3.7W-065 65 16.2 20 19.0 20.3 21.6 20 27  241.0  1.1  $189.47
TCT240-3.7W-075 75 18.7 20 21.9 23.4 24.9 24 31.2  278.0  1.2  $205.26
TCT240-3.7W-095 95 23.7 24 27.7 29.6 31.6 30 39.5  352.0  1.5  $242.11
TCT240-3.7W-115 115 28.7 24 33.5 35.9 38.3 35 47.9  426.0  1.8  $273.68
TCT240-3.7W-155 155 38.7 35 45.2 48.4 51.6 48 64.5  574.0  2.4  $336.84
TCT240-3.7W-195 195 48.7 40 56.9 60.9 64.9 54 81.2  722.0  3.1  $389.47
TCT240-3.7W-235 235 58.7 48 68.5 73.4 78.3 70 97.9  870.0  3.7  $436.84
TCT240-3.7W-275 275 68.7 54 80.2 85.9 91.6 70 114.5  1,018.0  4.3  $478.95
TCT240-3.7W-315 315 78.7 70 91.9 98.4 104.9 77 131.2  1,166.0  4.9  $515.79
TCT240-3.7W-355 355 88.7 70 103.5 110.9 118.3 88 147.9  1,314.0  5.5  $552.63
TCT240-3.7W-395 395 98.7 77 115.2 123.4 131.6 96 164.5  1,462.0  6.1  $594.74
TCT240-3.7W-435 435 108.7 77 126.9 135.9 144.9 104 181.2  1,610.0  6.8  $636.84
TCT240-3.7W-515 515 128.7 96 150.2 160.9 171.6 126 214.6  1,906.0  8.0  $715.79
TCT240-3.7W-595 595 148.7 117 173.5 185.9 198.3 150 247.9  2,202.0  9.2  $800.00
TCT240-3.7W-675 675 168.7 126 196.9 210.9 224.9 160 281.2  2,498.0  10.5  $884.21
TCT240-3.7W-749 749 187.2 126 218.5 234 249.6 176 312.1  2,771.0  11.6  $957.89
TCT240-3.7W-864 864 216 150 252.0 270 287.9 198 360  3,197.0  13.4  $1,042.11
8
Pricing subject to change, because life happens.
Log in or create a                             for PRO pricing. Visit www.WarmlyYours.com/login
120 Volt TEMPZONE™ Floor Heating Cables (Twin)

Needed
Competitor’s
Membrane
Prodeso
Membrane
Only
Fixing
Strips
Only
Fixing
Strips
Needed
Both
Strips and
Membrane
TCT120-3.7W-030 30 7.5 9 8.8 9.3 9.9 12 12.5  111.0  1.0  $115.79
TCT120-3.7W-040 40 10 12 11.7 12.5 13.3 12 16.6  148.0  1.3  $142.11
TCT120-3.7W-050 50 12.5 12 14.6 15.6 16.6 20 20.8  185.0  1.6  $163.16
TCT120-3.7W-070 70 17.5 20 20.4 21.8 23.3 20 29.1  259.0  2.2  $194.74
TCT120-3.7W-090 90 22.5 20 26.3 28.1 29.9 24 37.5  333.0  2.8  $236.84
TCT120-3.7W-120 120 30 24 35.0 37.5 39.9 35 50  444.0  3.7  $278.95
TCT120-3.7W-150 150 37.5 35 43.8 46.8 49.9 40 62.5  555.0  4.7  $331.58
TCT120-3.7W-180 180 45 35 52.5 56.2 59.9 48 75  666.0  5.6  $368.42
TCT120-3.7W-220 220 55 48 64.2 68.7 73.3 54 91.6  814.0  6.8  $421.05
TCT120-3.7W-260 260 65 54 75.8 81.2 86.6 70 108.3  962.0  8.1  $463.16
TCT120-3.7W-300 300 75 54 87.5 93.7 99.9 77 125  1,110.0  9.3  $500.00
TCT120-3.7W-340 340 85 70 99.2 106.2 113.3 88 141.6  1,258.0  10.5  $536.84
TCT120-3.7W-375 375 93.7 70 109.4 117.1 124.9 96 156.2  1,388.0  11.6  $573.68
TCT120-3.7W-432 432 108 77 126.0 135 143.9 104 180  1,598.0  13.4  $636.84
9
Twin Conductor
(TRT120-3x5 shown above)

• Consists of a 1/4” thick cable attached to a plastic mesh
• Covered by a 10-year warranty
• cCSAus Listed
• Circuit Check available to ensure fault-free installation
240 Volt INDOOR SLAB HEATING MATS
For installation in concrete
CODE DIMENSIONS  SQ.FT. WATTS AMPS MSRP
WSHM-240-15064 1.5' X 64'  96.0  1,920 8.00 $790.00
WSHM-240-15070 1.5' X 70'  105.0  2,100 8.75 $845.00
WSHM-240-03040 3.0' X 40'  120.0  2,400 10.00 $950.00
WSHM-240-15085 1.5' X 85'  127.5  2,550 10.63 $995.00
WSHM-240-03044 3.0' X 44'   132.0  2,640 11.00 $1,000.00
WSHM-240-15095 1.5' X 95'  142.5  2,850 11.88 $1,050.00
WSHM-240-03048 3.0' x 48'  144.0  2,880 12.00 $1,060.00
WSHM-240-03052 3.0' x 52'  156.0  3,120 13.00 $1,100.00
WSHM-240-15112 1.5' X 112'  168.0  3,360 14.00 $1,150.00
WSHM-240-03056 3.0' X 56'  168.0  3,360 14.00 $1,150.00
120 Volt INDOOR SLAB HEATING MATS
For installation in concrete
CODE DIMENSIONS  SQ.FT. WATTS AMPS MSRP
WSHM-120-15011 1.5' X 11'  16.5  330 2.75 $240.00
WSHM-120-15016 1.5' X 16'   24.0  480 4.00 $300.00
WSHM-120-15022 1.5' X 22'   33.0  660 5.50 $360.00
WSHM-120-03017 3.0' X 17'  51.0  1,020 8.50 $510.00
WSHM-120-15036 1.5' X 36'   54.0  1,080 9.00 $530.00
WSHM-120-15040 1.5' X 40'   60.0  1,200 10.00 $580.00
WSHM-120-03021 3.0' X 21'   63.0  1,260 10.50 $600.00
WSHM-120-03025 3.0' X 25'   75.0  1,500 12.50 $680.00
WSHM-120-15056 1.5' X 56'   84.0  1,680 14.00 $750.00
WSHM-120-03029 3.0' X 29'   87.0  1,740 14.50 $760.00
22
Pricing subject to change, because life happens.
Log in or create a                             for PRO pricing. Visit www.WarmlyYours.com/login

 to the surface
• Covered by a 10-year warranty
• cCSAus Listed
• Circuit Check available to ensure fault-free installation
23
( WSHC-120-00112 shown above)
Call (800) 875-5285 or visit www.WarmlyYours.com for more information.
Twin Conductor
Indoor Slab
Heating Cable
For Polished, Stamped or Stained Concrete
240 Volt INDOOR SLAB HEATING CABLES
For installation in concrete and in mortar under pavers, tile or stone
CODE CABLE LENGTH WATTS AMPS MSRP
WSHC-240-00323 323'  1,920  8.00 $745.00
WSHC-240-00353 353'  2,100  8.75 $775.00
WSHC-240-00402 402'  2,400  10.00 $800.00
WSHC-240-00443 443'  2,640  11.00 $830.00
WSHC-240-00483 483'  2,880  12.00 $1,035.00
WSHC-240-00523 523'  3,120  13.00 $1,045.00
WSHC-240-00563 563'  3,360  14.00 $1,085.00
120 Volt INDOOR SLAB HEATING CABLES
For installation in concrete and in mortar under pavers, tile or stone
CODE CABLE LENGTH WATTS AMPS MSRP
WSHC-120-00057 57'  330  2.75 $225.00
WSHC-120-00082 82'  480  4.00 $285.00
WSHC-120-00112 112'  660  5.50 $345.00
WSHC-120-00172 172'  1,020  8.50 $495.00
WSHC-120-00182 182'  1,080  9.00 $515.00
WSHC-120-00202 202'  1,200  10.00 $585.00
WSHC-120-00252 252'  1,500  12.50 $665.00
WSHC-120-00292 292'  1,740  14.50 $710.00
24
The amount of cable you’ll need depends on the heat output and amount of heating coverage you want,
both of which are impacted by the spacing of the heating cable.
The recommended spacing for Slab Heating Cables is 3", which will provide a heat output of over